
Name of the Alumni
Highest degree earned 

from GNDU
Passing year Contact Num Email ID

Aishwarya MSc. Chemistry 2024 7876032963 sarladevi28111980@gmail.com

Aishwarya MSc.Chemistry 2024 7876032963 sarladevi28111980@gmail.com

Anamika M.Sc (H.S)chem 2016 8968540072 anamikabhagat001@gmail.com

Anita Kumari Ph.D in Chemistry 2020 7018419848 anitakpatial@gmail.com

Anita Sharma Msc( instrumental chemistry) Mphil 1984_86 Msc 1987 Mphil 8054616697 anita.14.10.1966@gmail.com

Anuradha Chhabra M.Sc.(Hons) 1985 9810167051 anuradha15chhabra@gmail.com

Anuradha Chhabra M.Sc. (Hons.) 1985 9810167051 anuradha15chhabra@gmail.com

Arifa Shaheen PhD 2009 8171731865 ashaheen.ch@amu.ac.in

Ashwani Kumar Sood Ph D 2015 9914021240 ashwani.chem@gndu.ac.in

Avtar Singh M. Sc. (H.S.) in Chemistry 1989 9417032168 avtar1967@gmail.com

Bhupesh Kumar M.Sc. (Hons. School) Chemistry 2016 9815708290 bhupeshchem22@gmail.com

Boski bala M.sc ( hon) 1998-2003 9717771642 boski.bala@gmail.com

Prosenjit Datta MSc Instrumental Analysis 1985 9811669592 datta.prosenjit@gmail.com

Deepak Sharma M.Sc (Applied chemistry) 1996 9664752169 deesha153@yahoo.com

Dinesh Mahajan PhD 2006 9971788861 dinesh.mahajan@thsti.res.in

Divya Utreja Phd 2010 9463852716 utrejadivya@yahoo.com

Dr Shikha PhD 2017 9876149910 shikha087@yahoo.com

 Priya Kumari Ph.D 2021 7973483076 Khushi.priya532@gmail.com

Emann Kaur MSc Chemistry 2023 8146163263 emannkaursidhu@gmail.com

Gautam Jain M.Sc. Chemistry 2020 9463615930 gkjarts1998@gmail.com

Geeta Hundal Ph. D 1989 9888232619 geetahundal@yahoo.com

GOPAL SINGH ATTAR PhD 2016 7087176299 GOPAL24CHEMISTRY@GAIL.COM

Gurpreet Kaur Ph.D 2005 9815212013 gurpreet.chem@gmail.com

Gurprem kaur MSc(Honours School) Chemistry 2007 9876600042 gurprem0142@gmail.com

Harminder Kaur Ph.D 1991 9876062207 hkaur.pec@gmail.Com

Harpreet Kaur BSc Hons School Chemistry 1991 001-604-719-1779 Hkaur305@gmail.com

Himanshu Aggarwal MSc hons. 2010 9711982570 Himanshu.aggarwal85@gmail.com

Irrenpreet Singh PhD 2010 5879681469 irrenpreet@yahoo.com

Jasbir Paul Bawa M.Sc CHEMISTRY (I.A) 2006 9417659907 JASBIRPAUL01611@GMAIL.COM

Jasleen Hundal MSc honours Chemistry 2020 9877618475 jasrabianoor@gmail.com

Jasneet Kaur PhD 2017 8872894138 jasneetkaur@khalsacollege.edu.in

Jatinder Singh Aulakh Ph.D 2001 9878074759 chemiaulakh@gmail.com



Kanika Ahuja
M.Sc. Applied Chemistry 

(Pharmaceuticals)
2012 9888800845 kanika.ahuja06@gmail.com

Kanwal Preet Kaur Msc(Hons School) 1994 9166904078 Sohalminnie@gmail.com

Kanwar jit singh M. Sc. IA 2005 8872438885 kanwarjit5356@gmail.com

Kewal Kumar Ph.D 2015 9417369463 chemkewal@mrsptu.ac.in

Kirandeep Kaur PhD 2014 7042669572 dr.kirandeepkaur@khalsacollege.edu.in

Kirtanjot Kaur MSc (Hons ) Chemistry 2005 9888868002 kirtanjot@gmail.com

Komaldeep Kaur M.Sc (Chemistry) 2023 6239140089 deepkomal268@gmail.com

Kul Bhushan Kohli Ph.D. 1983 9410390348 kbkohli@yahoo.com

Kulbir Singh PhD 2006 19029710763 chembeer@gmail.com

Kuldeep Kaur Msc industrial chemistry 2009 9781564351 kuldeepkipu@gmail.com

Kuldeep Singh M.Sc. 2003 8219045615 kuldeep09041980@gmail.com

Kuljit Kaur Ph.D. (Chemistry) 2013 9814931322 Kuljitkaur@khalsacollege.edu.in

Mahak Talwar M.Sc Hs chemistry 2003 8437833478 mtalwar8262@gmail.com

Mandeep Kaur M.Sc 2013 8699412546 mandeep.chem@gndu.ac.in

Mandeep Kaur Aujla M Phil Chem 1991 8109343404 aujlas.man@gmail.com

Manpreet kaur MSc(hons school) Chemistry 2014 8196908129 randhawa.manpreet9792@gmail.com

Manpreet kaur Ph.D. 2005 8146200711 manpreetchem@pau.edu

Manvir Kaur Ph.D. 2022 8264252342 manvir.chem@gmail.com

Meenakshi Bhanot M.Phil 1988 9876054525 msharma712@gmail.com

Meenu kaur Msc chemistry 2020 9779588344 785meenu@gmail.com

Mridula MSc (HONS) 2002 9930002117 mridulagauri@gmail.com

Muskan M.Sc.(Chemistry honours) 2021 8054042981 muskan99muskan@gmail.com

Naresh Kumar Devgan MSc 1983 9888527555 solvexdevgan@gmail.com

NARINDER SINGH PhD 2005 9815250731 nsingh@iitrpr.ac.in narinderchem@gmail.com

Navneet Kaur PhD 2008 9463518290 neet_chem@yahoo.co.in

Navneet Kaur Ph.D. 1997 14076195609 navneetsidhu@hotmail.com

Navneet Kaur Msc(USHS) chemistry 2024 7340738163 Kaurnavneet52227@gmail.com

Navneet Manav M Sc Instrumental Analysis 1991 9871076666 navneetmanav@dsc.du.ac.in

Neeta Arora B.Sc Hons (Chem) 1981 9888707156 aroraneeta2@gmail.com

NIRMAN SINGH AUJLA MBA, BSc HS Chem 1991, 1989 8871169954 aujlas.man@gmail.com

Palwinder Singh Ph.D. 1996 9876062406 palwinder_singh_2000@yahoo.com

Pankaj Chauhan Ph.D. 2012 9876005398 pankaj.chauhan@iitjammu.ac.in

Parveen K. Garg M.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry 2001 9417846465 xx

Parveen Saini M.Sc. 1999 9478204114 saini.parveen33@yahoo.com

http://m.sc/


Pooja PhD 2012 9041051100 pooja02_dhir@yahoo.com

Prabhjot kaur MSc Chemistry 1991 8968656900 Jyotinoble70@gmail.com

Prabhpreet Singh PhD 2007 8427101534 prabhpreet.chem@gndu.ac.in

Priyanka Sharma M.Sc 2021 7087954576 psharma170996@gmail.com

Prosenjit Datta MSc Instrumental Analysis 1985 9811669592 prosenjit.datta@gmail.com

Punita Tiwari Ph.D (Physical Chemistry) 2008 8437321122 punitatiwari@khalsacollege.edu.in

Rajan Sharma MSc 1998 00-27-795527217 rchem@chemist.com

Rajinder Singh Siyan PhD (Organic Chemistry) 1994 +91 9765800443 rajindersiyan@gmail.com

Rajni Aggarwal PhD 2014 9988313862 rajni.aggarwal33@yahoo.com

Rajwinder Kaur M.Sc Chemistry 2020 6280268847 rajwinderkaur.01rk@gmail.com

Rakesh bharal MSc (IA) chemistry 2010 9914299783 rbharal929@gmail.com

Raman Kamboj Ph.D 2013 8427002961 kambyraman@gmail.com

Ravneet Singh MSc Applied Chemistry 2012 9876948921 chohan_rs@yahoo.co.in

Ridhima Aggarwal Masters 2016 9988548779 ridhi8779@gmail.com

Ritika Sharma MSc pharmaceutical chemistry 2012 9459259039 ritikaihbt@gmail.com

Rummi saini Phd 1992 9888459110 rummisaini@gmail.com

Rupinder Kaur Bajwa M.Phil 1989 9876024114 rkbajwa67@mail.com

Rupinder Randhawa M. Phil 1989 8283832330 randhawarupinder13@gmail.com

SANJEEV KHETERPAL M.Sc. (IA) 1994 7009003613 skheterpal72@yahoo.com

Sanjeev Kumar Ph.D (Organic Chemistry) 2024 +91 8054883076 sanjeevkt786@gmail.com

Shaveta Ph.D 2015 9463926415 S.sachdeva180@gmail.com

Shuchi Sharma M.Sc 2010 6354404506 shuchisharma.chem@gmail.com

Sudhir Bhanot M.Sc. (I.A.) Chemistry 1991 -5513 sudhirbhanot@shaw.ca

Sukhbir Kaur M.Sc. Hons. (Chemistry) 2021 8146719213 sukhsidhu898@gmail.com

Sukhmeet Kaur PhD 2017 9855998775 sukhmeetkaur@khalsacollege.edu.in

Sukhprit Singh Ph D 1991 9855557324 sukhprit.chem@gndu.ac.in

Sumanjit Professor Chemistry 1991 9855219441 sumandrgndu@gmail.com

Suneet Sood M.Sc Hons Chemistry 1988 9878976007 suneetgrover03@gmail.com

Surbhi Gupta M.Sc (Hons.) 2002 8.61832E+12 surbhigupta23@rediffmail.com

Surinder kaur MPhil 1990 9915483589 surinderkaurr1967@gmail.com

Susheel Mittal PhD 1986 9815653261 smittal2001@yahoo.com

Tarandeep Singh B.Sc Chem H.S 2016 9148258145 singhtarandeep15@gmail.com

Tarlok Singh Lobana Ph D 1977 8699254334 tarlokslobana@yahoo.co.in

Tnu Mahajan MSc Hons School 2003 9814863286 mahajantnu2011@gmail.com

http://m.sc/
http://m.sc/
http://m.sc/


Vickram Jeet singh PhD 203 6283859419 singhvj@nitj.ac.in

Vijay Luxami PhD 2010 7888740831 Vluxami@thapar.edu

Vimal Kumar PhD 2011 8968155223 bhardwajvk@nitj.ac.in

Vineet Singh Galhotra Msc Chemistry honors 1995 98148 33046 vineet.s.galhotra@gmail.com

Vipan kumar Phd 2006 8146300146 Vipan.chem@gndu.ac.in

Virender Gupta M Sc (hons) 1997 9878043061 workwithda@gmsil.com

Vishu Mehra PhD 2014 9888656412 hca.vishumehra@gmail.com


